MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

BpecT, 4. - 7.4.2018

Event 39
07.04.2018

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results Finals

1 B3pocnbiii : 1:14.00 / KMC : 1:10.00 / MC : 1:06.00 / MCMK : 1:00.08

Points: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. LAPO, Uladzislau

2. ZAKHARENKA, ULADZISLAU
3. MIADZVEDZ, ALIAKSEI

4. VORANAU, ALIAKSEY

5. MANKEVICH, Arseni

6. CHUPRYS, Kiryl

7. ASADCHY, ALEH

8. KNYSHAU, ANTON

r/p

2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

PaspsasKomaHga

KMC Mogilev
KMC Mogilev
KMC Vitebsk
MC Minsk
MC Gomel
KMC Minsk
MC  Minsk
KMC Gomel

R.T.

+0,68
+0,87
+0,77
+0,73
+0,62
+0,74
+0,58
+0,68

PesynbTar

1:05.91
1:05.95
1:06.36
1:06.47
1:06.61
1:06.86
1:07.15
1:07.58

paspsag Ouku

MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

651
650
638
634
630
623
615
604

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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